
Gulaschen 2 18/11 2023 Alingsås
C1 1 p 2 p 3 p 4 5 p 6 7 8 Tot Po

1 Henrik Elofsson Volvo Pk 7 11 8 21 8 16 7 8 10 7 7 7 59 58
2 Dan Halldin Aksf 8 8 8 15 7 6 6 7 12 8 8 5 57 41
3 Beatrice Theander Lerum JoSS 6 4 8 13 7 9 7 8 15 6 7 4 53 41
4 Aki Kononen Reftele Pk 3 0 7 30 7 21 7 6 6 7 8 7 52 57
5 Bjarne Hjärre Aksf 5 7 7 12 7 9 7 7 10 5 7 7 52 38
6 Patrik Andersson Aksf 5 2 8 12 7 14 4 7 9 8 6 6 51 37
7 Harald Schulz Aksf 4 2 8 13 6 12 6 6 11 8 6 5 49 38
8 Emil Ranehag Aksf 6 3 7 16 5 11 3 6 9 6 8 5 46 39
9 Peter Hoff Aksf 2 0 7 6 5 2 7 7 13 6 7 5 46 21

10 Mattias Arvidsson Grästorps Psk 2 0 8 16 2 0 5 6 8 7 8 7 45 24
11 Jonny Viitanen Reftele Pk 2 0 5 11 6 6 8 7 5 3 5 6 42 22
12 Kimmo Kononen Reftele Pk 2 0 8 10 8 18 3 7 1 0 6 7 41 29
13 Mats Hultgren Aksf 3 0 7 4 6 8 5 2 2 3 7 5 38 14
14 Jörgen Samuelsson Aksf 2 0 6 5 4 4 4 3 0 3 6 4 32 9



C2 1 p 2 p 3 p 4 5 p 6 7 8 Tot Po
1 Magnus Engelbrektsson Aksf 6 5 8 21 8 10 8 8 14 8 8 7 61 50 B
2 Mikael Wendel MSF 6 0 8 18 8 14 8 8 16 7 8 8 61 48 B
3 Johan Samuelsson Vårgårda Psk 6 5 8 15 8 16 8 7 9 8 8 8 61 45 B
4 Thobias Sjöberg Aksf 7 3 8 19 8 13 8 8 13 8 5 8 60 48
5 Thomas Bäckström MSF 6 8 7 16 8 20 6 7 5 9 7 7 57 49
6 Erik Joutsen Vårgårda Psk 5 0 8 9 6 14 8 8 18 9 8 4 56 41
7 Martin Isbäck Lerums JoSS 7 3 7 13 8 16 6 6 2 8 7 7 56 34
8 Jonas Olsson Sollebrunns Pk 6 6 8 19 7 11 6 5 10 7 8 7 54 46
9 Peter Nilsson Grästorps Psk 5 1 7 6 7 16 8 4 10 9 8 6 54 33

10 Mattias Karlsson Aksf 5 5 5 11 8 15 5 5 4 8 7 7 50 35
11 Andreas Vuorenmaa Sollebrunns Pk 6 3 7 11 4 13 7 7 11 7 7 3 48 38
12 Svante Gunnarsson Sollebrunns Pk 0 0 7 13 8 16 8 6 7 9 5 5 48 36
13 Alfred Joutsen Vårgårda Psk 2 0 6 7 7 12 6 6 5 8 6 3 44 24



C3 1 p 2 p 3 p 4 5 p 6 7 8 Tot Po
1 Joe Furborg FOK Borås 8 11 8 23 8 23 8 8 24 9 8 8 65 81 S
2 Fredrik Gustafsson Mariestads Pk 8 4 8 23 8 20 8 7 9 9 8 8 64 56 S
3 Henrik Gårblad Varbergs Pk 8 4 8 17 8 16 8 8 10 8 8 8 64 47 S
4 Krister Persson FOK Borås 7 8 8 23 8 23 8 8 16 9 7 8 63 70 S
5 Karl Hansson Sollebrunns Pk 6 5 8 21 8 20 8 8 17 9 8 8 63 63 S
6 Scott Dance Ulricehamns Pk 8 6 8 19 8 19 8 8 7 7 8 8 63 51 S
7 Robert Sambar FOK Borås 6 9 8 19 8 23 8 7 15 9 8 8 62 66 B
8 Erik Svanberg S.Dals Psf 5 0 8 19 8 15 8 8 4 9 8 8 62 38 B
9 Bengt Dahl Volvo Pk 7 8 8 25 8 16 6 8 16 9 8 7 61 65 B

10 Norayr Havluciyan Aksf 7 7 8 20 8 18 7 8 15 9 8 6 61 60 B
11 Peter Erlandsson Varbergs Pk 6 0 8 12 8 18 8 8 15 7 8 8 61 45 B
12 Per Hansson FOK Borås 7 6 8 22 8 14 8 7 14 7 7 7 59 56
13 Magnus Svedberg Lerum JoSS 5 0 7 17 8 15 6 8 22 8 8 7 57 54
14 Nic Ramstedt MSF 3 0 8 16 8 18 7 8 19 7 8 8 57 53
15 Lars Magnusson Lerum JoSS 4 1 8 16 8 18 8 7 9 9 6 7 57 44

D1 1 p 2 p 3 p 4 5 p 6 7 8 Tot Po
2 Gun Hollesen Aksf 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 2 3 5 2 0 11 4

D2 1 p 2 p 3 p 4 5 p 6 7 8 Tot Po
1 Anna Sambar FOK Borås 7 3 8 12 8 18 8 8 5 7 8 7 61 38 B



D3 1 p 2 p 3 p 4 5 p 6 7 8 Tot Po
1 Malin W-Jonsson Grästorps Psk 7 9 8 18 8 22 6 8 13 7 8 8 60 62
2 Marie Brunsson Örgryte Pk 6 2 8 18 8 14 8 7 9 9 8 6 60 43

VY 1 p 2 p 3 p 4 5 p 6 7 8 Tot Po
1 Torben Rundqvist Vårgårda Psk 8 8 8 23 8 21 8 8 19 9 8 8 65 71 S
2 Håkan Berglund FOK Borås 8 1 8 13 8 10 8 7 6 9 8 7 63 30 S
3 Peter Hjortstam Aksf 7 3 8 22 6 16 8 8 12 7 8 8 60 53
4 Lars Kullander S Dals PsF 6 1 8 18 7 8 5 6 3 7 7 6 52 30
5 Klas Embert FOK Borås 7 3 8 18 8 13 7 8 12 0 7 6 51 46

VÄ 1 p 2 p 3 p 4 5 p 6 7 8 Tot Po
1 Sven Samuelsson Vårgårda Psk 8 3 8 20 8 21 8 7 8 7 8 8 62 52 B
2 Jan Sandström Aksf 6 2 7 13 8 13 7 8 10 7 7 8 58 38
3 Åke Samuelsson Örgryte Pk 7 1 8 17 5 13 7 8 5 7 8 7 57 36
4 Lennart Lindberg Grästorps Psk 6 2 8 16 7 11 7 8 12 0 8 6 50 41
5 Kjell Andersson FOK Borås 7 2 4 3 6 8 8 5 1 6 7 6 49 14

1 p 2 p 3 p 4 5 p 6 7 8 Tot Po
R1 1 p 2 p 3 p 4 5 p 6 7 8 Tot Po

1 Henrik Elofsson Volvo Pk 7 5 7 16 8 13 5 7 10 6 8 7 55 44
2 Kimmo Kononen Reftele Pk 4 0 3 6 6 10 2 8 12 6 5 2 36 28
3 Patrik Andersson Aksf 3 3 2 2 3 6 2 2 0 4 4 4 24 11
4 Jonny Viitanen Reftele Pk 2 0 2 4 4 5 0 3 0 6 5 5 27 9
5 Aki Kononen Reftele Pk 2 0 5 4 4 3 7 4 0 5 7 7 41 7



R2 1 p 2 p 3 p 4 5 p 6 7 8 Tot Po
1 Martin Isbäck Lerums JoSS 6 2 7 12 8 18 7 8 14 8 8 8 60 46 B
2 Thomas Bäckström MSF 6 3 5 13 7 10 8 8 7 9 8 6 57 33
3 Åke Samuelsson Örgryte Pk 4 8 8 13 8 10 7 6 0 7 8 5 53 31
4 Jonas Olsson Sollebrunns Pk 5 1 7 14 7 12 7 7 14 7 6 5 51 41
5 Lennart Lindberg Grästorps Psk 0 0 6 15 5 7 8 6 3 4 6 0 35 25

R3 1 p 2 p 3 p 4 5 p 6 7 8 Tot Po
1 Erik Svanberg S.Dals Psf 6 1 8 15 8 18 8 8 3 9 8 7 62 37 S
2 Daniel Johansson Volvo Pk 7 5 8 15 8 16 7 8 18 7 8 8 61 54 S
3 Magnus Svedberg Lerum JoSS 7 2 5 12 8 17 8 8 17 9 8 8 61 48 S
4 Henrik Gårblad Varbergs Pk 8 4 8 13 8 10 8 8 16 5 8 8 61 43 S
5 Bengt Dahl Volvo Pk 4 0 8 20 8 20 8 8 13 8 8 8 60 53 B
6 Daniel Härensten Volvo Pk 5 0 8 19 8 11 8 6 16 9 8 7 59 46 B
7 Malin W-Jonsson Grästorps Psk 6 6 8 14 8 17 4 8 20 8 8 7 57 57
8 Peter Erlandsson Varbergs Pk 5 0 8 25 6 18 7 7 13 8 8 8 57 56
9 Per Hansson FOK Borås 6 4 7 13 8 22 7 7 17 7 7 8 57 56

10 Lars Magnusson Lerum JoSS 6 5 8 13 5 7 8 7 14 5 7 6 52 39



A1 1 p 2 p 3 p 4 5 p 6 7 8 Tot Po
1 Henrik Elofsson Volvo Pk 8 3 8 18 7 8 8 5 3 6 8 5 55 32
2 Kimmo Kononen Reftele Pk 4 0 7 9 7 24 6 5 0 5 7 5 46 33
3 Dan Halldin Aksf 5 5 7 16 6 4 5 5 1 7 6 5 46 26
4 Aki Kononen Reftele Pk 5 0 7 22 7 22 7 2 0 4 7 3 42 44
5 Ola Silvdahl Aksf 4 1 3 4 4 13 8 5 5 4 7 6 41 23
6 Emil Ranehag Aksf 5 9 8 16 4 8 0 7 4 2 8 2 36 37
7 Beatrice Theander Lerum JoSS 2 0 8 14 5 6 5 4 4 7 5 0 36 24
8 Bjarne Hjärre Aksf 4 1 0 0 5 5 5 6 10 4 7 5 36 16
9 Måns Adleberth Aksf 2 0 6 7 3 7 4 6 4 6 2 4 33 18

10 Mattias Arvidsson Grästorps Psk 4 4 4 11 2 0 2 6 11 6 6 0 30 26
11 William Sundell Aksf 4 1 3 8 2 2 2 5 1 6 6 2 30 12
12 Jonny Viitanen Reftele Pk 4 0 4 1 2 1 4 2 0 2 6 2 26 2
13 Mats Hultgren Aksf 3 0 0 0 3 7 5 4 0 2 6 2 25 7

A2 1 p 2 p 3 p 4 5 p 6 7 8 Tot Po
1 Martin Isbäck Lerums JoSS 8 3 8 17 8 18 7 8 15 8 8 7 62 53 S

2 Klas Embert FOK Borås 3 2 7 12 7 12 8 6 6 6 4 6 47 32
3 Håkan Berglund FOK Borås 5 0 7 14 7 10 4 7 2 4 8 3 45 26
4 Svante Gunnarsson Sollebrunns Pk 2 2 6 15 5 11 4 7 14 7 7 5 43 42
5 Mikael Wendel MSF 3 7 6 6 8 17 2 6 7 6 6 6 43 37
6 Magnus Engelbrektsson Aksf 5 1 4 12 2 5 7 7 14 6 6 3 40 32
7 Lennart Lindberg Grästorps Psk 6 1 8 13 4 7 6 2 0 5 2 6 39 21
8 Mattia Karlsson Aksf 3 0 2 2 2 1 2 4 2 7 7 7 34 5
9 Andreas Vuorenmaa Sollebrunns Pk 3 5 4 2 3 7 4 6 6 0 6 2 28 20



A3 1 p 2 p 3 p 4 5 p 6 7 8 Tot Po
1 Peter Erlandsson Varbergs Pk 8 3 8 20 8 17 7 8 22 9 8 8 64 62 S

2 Joe Furborg FOK Borås 7 6 8 24 8 24 8 8 20 9 8 7 63 74 S

3 Bengt Dahl Volvo Pk 7 4 8 23 8 17 8 8 16 9 8 6 62 60 S

4 Daniel Johansson Volvo Pk 6 7 8 17 8 23 8 8 17 9 8 6 61 64 S

5 Norayr Havluciyan Aksf 7 5 8 16 8 18 7 8 11 8 8 7 61 50 S

6 Henrik Gårblad Varbergs Pk 6 2 8 21 7 16 8 8 10 9 8 7 61 49 S

7 Lars Magnusson Lerum JoSS 7 4 8 17 8 12 7 8 7 8 8 6 60 40 B

8 Krister Persson FOK Borås 5 5 8 19 7 13 7 8 17 8 8 8 59 54 B

9 Magnus Svedberg Lerum JoSS 5 3 8 16 8 12 7 8 18 9 8 5 58 49 B

10 Scott Dance Ulricehamns Pk 6 3 8 13 6 19 7 7 13 8 8 8 58 48 B

11 Erik Svanberg S.Dals Psf 7 4 8 15 8 13 6 8 9 5 8 6 56 41 B

12 Nic Ramstedt MSF 7 3 7 12 7 15 6 7 8 9 6 6 55 38
13 Marie Brunsson Örgryte Pk 6 6 8 10 6 16 5 7 4 9 8 6 55 36
14 Daniel Härensten Volvo Pk 6 1 8 13 8 17 6 6 8 7 7 6 54 39
15 Fredrik Gustafsson Mariestads Pk 5 2 6 8 7 16 5 7 1 5 8 4 47 27
16 Karl Hansson Sollebrunns Pk 3 3 8 17 7 9 5 6 3 4 7 6 46 32

Snubb 1 p 2 p 3 p 4 5 p 6 7 8 Tot Po
1 Torben Rundqvist Vårgårda Psk 6 5 7 11 7 17 7 7 8 6 7 6 53 41
2 Malin W-Jonsson Grästorps Psk 2 3 7 6 7 11 6 6 9 6 6 7 47 29
3 Ola Silvdahl Aksf 4 2 5 5 5 3 5 2 0 4 7 4 36 10
4 Patrik Andersson Aksf 2 0 3 3 4 3 0 0 0 2 0 2 13 6


